BALANCE SHEET
31 March 2001

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Interests in subsidiaries

CURRENT ASSET

Dividend receivable

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Other payables and accruals

Tax payable

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Issued capital

Reserves

Director

Ngai Chun Hung

28

Notes

15

23

27
28

Director
Yau Kwok Fai

2001

HK$°000

86,962

11,440

11,440
60

11,500

(60)

86,902

16,000
70,902

86,902




