BALANCE SHEET

2.1	March	2001	
21	Iviarcn	2001	

	Notes	2001 HK\$'000
NON-CURRENT ASSETS		
Interests in subsidiaries	15	86,962
CURRENT ASSET		
Dividend receivable		11,440
CURRENT LIABILITIES		
Other payables and accruals	23	11,440 60
Tax payable		
		11,500
NET CURRENT LIABILITIES		(60)
	:	86,902
CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Issued capital	27	16,000
Reserves	28	70,902
	:	86,902

Director Ngai Chun Hung Director Yau Kwok Fai